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FSQ 322 Food Quality, Safety Standards and Certification (2+0)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. PartB TotalPart A (10)
(50)(50) (25) (25)

7.2830.50 72.7515.00 15.5042.25FLH 8001 AISHWARYA S KAREGOUDRA1

67.00 6.7014.50 27.5039.50 13.00FLH 8002 AKASH S G2

7.5332.50 75.2516.00 16.5042.75FLH 8003 AMULYA S3

26.50 65.50 6.5513.5039.00 13.00FLH 8004 ANUSHA K4

73.50 7.3516.00 32.0016.0041.50ASHAKAVYA A BFLH 80055

72.25 7.2315.00 29.0014.0043.25BASAVARAJA M GFLH 80066

7.5332.50 75.2516.5016.0042.75BHOOMIKAKHFLH 80087
7.1030.50 71.0015.00 15.5040.50BINDUSHREE MFLH 80098

6.8568.5015.50 29.5014.00CHANDRASHEKAR BASAVARAJ NAIK 39.00FLH 80109

7.0530.50 70.5015.00 15.5040.00CHARAN B SFLH 801110

7.0328.50 70.2514.5014.0041.75DAMINI H SFLH 801211

6.8329.50 68.2515.5014.0038.75DHANUSHREE C PFLH 801312

73.25 7.3316.00 32.0016.0041.25DHANYA M N13 FLH 8014

29.50 66.50 6.6515.5014.0037.00FLH 8015 DHIRAJ14

79.75 7.9817.50 33.5016.0046.25DIYA KUTTAPPAFLH 801615
85.25 8.5319.50 38.5019.0046.75GEETHALAXMI MFLH 801716
73.25 7.3331.5016.5015.0041.75GUNASHEKAR S CFLH 801817

7.1831.50 71.7515.00 16.5040.25HARISH S VFLH 801918

73.50 7.3516.00 31.0015.0042.50HRITHIKS DFLH 802019

65.25 6.5326.0013.0039.25 13.00KARMJEETFLH 802120

75.25 7.5316.00 32.0016.0043.25KUSUMAM SFLH 802221

7.1533.00 71.5017.0016.0038.50LEIYAWON KASARFLH 802322
7.2830.00 72.7515.0015.0042.75FLH 8024 LIKHITH K P23
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32.00 75.25 7.5343.25 16.00 16.0024 FLH 8025 LOKESH M

80.00 8.0046.50 16.00 17.50 33.5025 FLH 8026 M KKRUTHI

72.25 7.2315.00 15.50 30.50FLH 8027 MANU G M 41.7526

77.50 7.7516.00 16.00 32.00FLH 8028 MEGHANA K 45.5027

70.75 7.0814.00 15.00 29.00MUBASHIRA 41.7528 FLH 8029

31.00 72.00 7.2041.00 15.00 16.00FLH 8030 MUKESH REDDY M29

33.50 77.00 7.7043.50 16.00 17.50FLH 8031 MUTHAMMA K N30

31.50 77.50 7.7546.00 15.00 16.50FLH 8033 NAGENDRA N S31

31.50 74.00 7.4042.50 15.00 16.50FLH 8034 NITHIN KUMAR U32

29.00 63.50 6.3534.50 14.00 15.00OMKAR DASH33 FLH 8035

27.50 67.50 6.7513.00 14.5040.0034 FLH 8036 PALLAVI S

33.50 79.25 7.9316.00 17.5045.75PAVITHRAAG35 FLH 8038

7.4333.00 74.2516.00 17.0041.25FLH 8039 PRAGATHI G P36

31.50 77.50 7.7515.00 16.5046.00PRIYANKA H EFLH 804037

7.4332.00 74.2516.00 16.0042.25PRIYANKA S M38 FLH 8041

7.6816.00 32.00 76.7544.75 16.00RACHITHATNFLH 804239

7.6032.00 76.0016.00 16.0044.00RAGINI B40 FLH 8043

25.50 65.50 6.5512.00 13.5040.00RAHULFLH 804441

7.1514.00 28.00 71.5014.0043.50FLH 8045 REVATHI K N42

73.75 7.3817.50 33.5040.25 16.00S KISHOR KUMARFLH 804643

7.7333.50 77.2516.00 17.5043.75SAHANA D A44 FLH 8047

7.6031.50 76.0015.00 16.5044.50SAHANA N PFLH 804845

6.8516.00 32.00 68.5016.0036.50SAMEENA M MUNDARGIFLH 804946

29.50 73.75 7.3814.00 15.5044.25FLH 8050 SANDEEP B E47

76.75 7.6816.50 31.5045.25 15.00SANTHOSHA48 FLH 8051

6.9530.50 69.5015.00 15.50SHARANABASAPPA BI RADAR 39.00FLH 805249

76.50 7.6515.50 30.5046.00 15.00SHARATH S J50 FLH 8053

71.00 7.1016.50 31.5039.50 15.00FLH 8054 SHIVANAND NAGASHETTI51

7.8316.00 32.00 78.2546.25 16.00SINCHAN D K52 FLH 8055

7.4516.00 32.00 74.5042.50 16.00SONAKSHI A N53 FLH 8056

27.50 72.75 7.2813.00 14.5045.25FLH 8057 SUHAS B M54

6.5516.00 31.00 65.5015.0034.50SURAJ H JFLH 805855

81.75 8.1817.50 35.5046.25 18.00VEDHAN H VFLH 805956
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14.50 28.50 67.00 6.70FLH 8060 VIKAS SAIN I 38.50 14.0057

17.00 33.00 79.75 7.9858 FLH 8061 YAMUNA P 46.75 16.00

6.6014.00 15.00 29.00 66.0059 FLH 8062 YASH RAJ SAHU 37.00

16.00 31.00 70.00 7.0039.00 15.00FLH 8063 YASHWANTH M C60

CONTROLLER OF ‘ 
EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations' 
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
CKVK, Bangalore-560 065

DEPUTYtOONTROLLER OF 
EXAMINATIONS

Deputy Controller or Examinations 
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

ASST.CONTROLLER OF 
EXAMINATIONS

Assistant Controller of Examinations 
University Examination Centre 

C&py'^T&ity of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

1. The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Food Microbiology

2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

S.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software

Page 3 of 3

http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in

